
Jeremy Duke, LPC 

Candice Kundert, LCSW 

Christy Hutton, LP 

Jeremy Duke, LPC 

Candice Kundert, LCSW 

Lauren Eisleben, LPC 

Therapist-Led Support Groups 

MENU OF SERVICES
INDIVIDUAL THERAPY       50-60 MIN.

COUPLES/MARRIAGE THERAPY

Andrea Wiele, Intern

$140

$140

$140

$120

$120

$60

Bethany Nunnelly, LPC 

$140/60 min.

$140-$210/60-90 min.

$120/60 min.

$120/60 min.

GROUP THERAPY

Behavioral/Skills Groups

$45/session 

$500/8 sessions

$75/session

Friends & Family Coaching Groups 

The Intensive - 9 hrs/week $900/week

Supplemental services such as report writing, evaluations, and phone consults are
billed at each therapist's rate, pro-rated to the quarter hour 

Megan Colvin, LPC $140

Lauren Eisleben, LPC

Bethany Nunnelly, LPC


