## MENU OF SERVICES

<b>INDIVIDUAL THERAPY</b>	50-60 MIN.
Jeremy Duke, LPC	\$140
Candice Kundert, LCSW	\$140
Christy Hutton, LP	\$140
Lauren Eisleben, LPC	\$120
Bethany Nunnelly, LPC	\$120
Andrea Wiele, Intern	\$60
Megan Colvin, LPC	\$140

Jeremy Duke, LPC	\$140/60 min.
Candice Kundert, LCSW	\$140-\$210/60-90 min.
Lauren Eisleben, LPC	\$120/60 min.
Bethany Nunnelly, LPC	\$120/60 min.

COUPLES/MARRIAGE THERAPY

<b>GROUP THERAPY</b>	
Therapist-Led Support Groups	\$45/session
Friends & Family Coaching Groups	\$500/8 sessions
Behavioral/Skills Groups	\$75/session
The Intensive - 9 hrs/week	\$900/week

Supplemental services such as report writing, evaluations, and phone consults are billed at each therapist's rate, pro-rated to the quarter hour